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RELAX™ LOCKING 

Relax Locking below-the-knee liner provides secure suspension 
between the residual limb and the prosthesis. The silicone used is 
particularly skin-friendly and easy to clean while the Umbrellan fabric 
is designed to treat phantom pain.

Benefits of Relax Locking
•	Soft-tissue cohesion relieves stress on the residual limb

•	Hard wearing textile for easy donning and doffing

•	Pleasant wearing comfort due to good adhesion and soft tissue 
stabilization.

User Information

Amputation Level: Transtibial

Impact Level: All

Liner Information

Size Standard:
18, 20, 22, 23.5, 25, 26.5, 28, 30, 32, 34, 
36, 38, 40, 45 

Profile: 3mm or 6mm

Matrix: 10cm
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2.2 mm

4.4 mm

6.4 mm

13.6 mm
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6.1 mm

6.6 mm

7 mm

15.4 mm

SUSPENSION METHOD FEATURES

LOCKING STABILIZING 
MATRIX

FABRIC COVER UMBRELLAN

PART NUMBER INFORMATION - RELAX LOCKING LINER

Part# Profile Suspension Method Matrix

M8994XX 3mm Locking 10cm

M8996XX 6mm Locking 10cm
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